Raid des Chaussées
22-23 septembre 2012

Espoir

23/09/2012 & 18:07

Classement : ChronoRAID

Résultats sur www.chronoraid.fr

ChronoRAID

www.chronoraid.fr B 370

Classement général final ( Etape 1, 2 et 3)

Organisation : Raid des Chaussées

67 équipes arrivées / 67

1 11:55:42
2 12:08:56
3 12:54:37
4 13:02:30
5 13:03:00
6 13:17:02
7 13:22:02
8 14:02:49
9 14:12:09
10 14:18:01
11 14:21:29
12 14:31:30
13 14:35:37
14 14:44:18
15 15:09:00
16 15:09:52
17 15:11:22
18 15:15:25
19 15:15:28
20 15:18:18
21 15:23:49
22 15:29:28
23 15:32:47
24 15:32:57
25 15:34:01
26 15:37:27
27 15:39:11
28 15:45:05
29 15:49:18
30 16:01:02
31 16:03:37
32 16:05:42
33 16:11:12
34 16:18:05

0:13:14
0:58:55
1:06:48
1:07:18
1:21:20
1:26:20
2:07:07
2:16:27
2:22:19
2:25:47
2:35:48
2:39:55
2:48:36
3:13:18
3:14:10
3:15:40
3:19:43
3:19:46
3:22:36
3:28:07
3:33:46
3:37:05
3:37:15
3:38:19
3:41:45
3:43:29
3:49:23
3:53:36
4:05:20
4:07:55
4:10:00
4:15:30
4:22:23

12:28:42
11:53:56
12:39:37
11:55:30
13:08:00
12:50:02
12:42:02
12:39:49
13:16:09
13:40:01
12:26:29
13:06:30
13:30:37
13:21:18
13:02:00
12:16:52
13:19:22
13:52:25
14:00:28
13:18:18
13:42:49
13:31:28
13:37:47
13:29:57
15:02:01
13:25:27
13:46:11
13:00:05
13:19:18
14:21:02
13:23:37
13:30:42
13:40:12
14:10:05
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RAID VALLEE DE POUPET AXA ASSURANCE
RAID LANDES AVENTURE GARAGE REMAUD
LES CHAMEAUX

LES DECHAINEES

RANDO RAID 85

LES MORTABELLOS TEAM ORVIA

ST MICHEL RAID

TIFFAUGES SPORT ORIENTATION
SOUPE DE POISSON

LES FILS DE RENE QUENARD

ES TEAM

RAID DES PUYS 85

LES MOUSQUETAIRES DE ST ANDRE
RAPV SUC 85

LES ROCS RAID'ERS

TEAM BOYZEN

LES RAID DINGUES

ANJOU FUN RUNNERS 2
BRUF'RAIDIENS

DREAM TEAM ST LEGEOISE

TEAM DEFI SPORT SIGMA

LES TONTONS RAIDEURS

LES RAID HOT CHILI GROS PEPERE
LES GAM'S

AZIMUT 72 JOHNSON CONTROLS
LES CS DEUX B

LES PIEDS NICKES

CHANTONNAY RAID 2

GROLLEAU FAMMILY
VERRYBEAUX.PROS

TIFFAUGES SPORTS ORIENTATION HABILECO
A LA GRANDE CUVEE

ATRAS LES MAISONS BLEUES
TALOULA

GEFFARD Thibaut, BOURASSEAU Vincent, BOUCHER Benoit (GEFFARD Thierry)
REMAUD Jean-Louis, VANAUDENHOVE Romain, MATHE Aurélien (CLENET Carl)
PASSELANDE Vincent, BEAUMENIL Maxime, CANTERO Sylvain (PASSELANDE Romain)
RICHARD Dominique, MANCEAU Damien, PLARD Cyrile (TRICOIRE Sébastien)
GUILLOTEAU Fabien, GUIBERT Antoine, CHEVOLEAU Julien (COCAUD Erwan)
OGER Pascal, RAMBAUD Laurent, GODET Frédéric (TERRIEN Dominique)
HEROUARD Emmanuel, OFFIER Patrick, BARBAREAU Nicolas (BILLON Yann)
GESVRET Cécile, NERRIERE Fabrice, OUVRARD Eric (GABORIEAU Fred)

BARON Patrick, GIRARDEAU Hubert, GIRARDEAU Antonin (PRISSET Jean-Francois)
DAVID Emmanuel, PERETTO Angélique, VINCENT Emmanuel (BUTEAU Raphaél)
KOUZNETZOFF Emeric, BAILLY Quentin, GUILLOTEAU Jérémy (L'HOMMELET Xavier)
PODEVIN Yann, YVON Joél, RAVELEAU Julien (NORMAND David)

GUIMBRETIERE Vincent, RIPOCHE Philippe, ARNOU Thomas (ALEXANDRE Francois)
TRICHET Freddy, RACINEUX Sébastien, JOUANNET Sébastien (BORDRON Freddy)
BOISSINOT Vincent, HERAULT Olivier, ROUSSELOT Jean-Baptiste (HERAULT David)
PLOQUIN Christophe, MARQUES Olivier, CHASSELOUP Thomas (MARCHAL Charles)
GAUTHIER Nicolas, TRICOIRE Fabrice, BARON Cédric (ROY Alexis)

PAINKIN Stéphane, PAPIN Christophe, HERBELIN Olivier (SOREAU Nicolas)
BRISSON Cédric, BIGAUD Anthony, POIRIER Alexis (BIGAUD David)

DANIEAU Pascal, FROGER Benoit, GOURDON Yannick (MERLET Didier)
LORGEOUX Matthieu, LE NIR Emmanuel, LOUAPRE Bruno (LORGEOUX Guy)
BAGOT Philippe, BARANGER Régis, VAN GEETERUYEN Philippe (MAILLET Philippe)
DESCHAMPS Stéphane, DAVID Laurent, GROLLEAU Nicolas (PETE Guillaume)
VIEIRA Manuel, FORGET Anthony, MOREAU Stéphane (GUINAUDEAU Guillaume)
BOURGINE Frangois, CRESSON Olivier, GENESIR Charlotte (MOUTEL Franck)
BILLAUD Yannick, COUDRIN Mickael, BILLAUD Christian (SOULARD Sébastien)
POINCLOUX Eric, RUAULT Gaétan, CADIOT David (VERHEYE Jean-Philippe)
COUSIN Damien, BORDELAIS Freddy, ROY Benjamin (COGNY Mickael)

GROLLEAU Patrice, GROLLEAU Jean-Yves, BOURON Lionel (CHARRIER Arnaud)
GUILLOTEAU Yannick, ROUYER Christophe, LALU Guillaume (EVEILLE Dominique)
NERRIERE Jean-Francois, SOULARD Stéphanie, SOULARD Mickael (TEXIER Bruno)
GUINAUDEAU David, GENDRON Kévin, BARREAU Jérémy (PIVETEAU Thomas)
FERREIRO José, L'HOMMELET Philippe, BRETAUDEAU Alain (MAINDRON Josselin)
BAUDRY Christophe, PELTIER David, BLAIRE Emmanuel (POIRIER Laurent)
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16:22:43
16:24:23
16:26:38
16:27:17
16:27:30
16:43:20
16:43:27
16:44:11
17:02:09
17:10:34
17:14:14
17:32:12
17:35:05
17:37:42
17:45:07
17:49:20
17:51:40
18:10:35
18:13:22
18:30:21
18:36:49
18:37:58
18:56:40
18:59:44
19:02:20
19:07:00
19:08:37
19:24:04
19:27:58
20:55:07
20:56:35
21:49:30
32:16:02

4:27:01
4:28:41
4:30:56
4:31:35
4:31:48
4:47:38
4:47:45
4:48:29
5:06:27
5:14:52
5:18:32
5:36:30
5:39:23
5:42:00
5:49:25
5:53:38
5:55:58
6:14:53
6:17:40
6:34:39
6:41:07
6:42:16
7:00:58
7:04:02
7:06:38
7:11:18
7:12:55
7:28:22
7:32:16
8:59:25
9:00:53
9:53:48
20:20:20

14:22:43
13:59:23
13:42:38
13:47:17
14:16:30
13:56:20
14:45:27
14:21:11
14:22:09
15:32:34
13:14:14
13:25:12
14:38:05
14:10:42
14:22:07
14:04:20
13:41:40
13:50:35
15:13:22
14:25:21
14:51:49
14:03:58
14:56:40
14:59:44
14:45:20
15:42:00
13:35:37
15:46:04
14:30:58
15:22:07
15:46:35
15:29:30
14:33:02
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VERRIE RAID ENDURANCE
RAID'YON

VASYPEPERE

RAID ATTITUDE

TEAM RIDERS

RAID SEPTIEROIS

SENSAS'YON RAID

RAID DU BOCAGE LONGERONNAIS
RAIDERS SUD VENDEE POMPIERS
BREIZHOUX

TEAM RAID

TEAM QUIMPERLE LAITA

LES FESSES MITAINES 2

AMA CUGAND

ENERGIE DELTA DORE

LES GRIMPEURS

CLASSE 94

ALARACHE

LES GRISETTES DU RAID LANDES AVENTURE
BM THERMIQUE

LA BYAF TEAM

LES GRISOUX

CAF'ESPOIR

GlJO

TEAM DELESTRE

LES ZAZIMUTES (CLUB AZIMUT 75)
YAPASSEDO

LES GRENOUILLES

LES MENARD CHASSENT LE BRIGAND DUBOIS
TEAM LA GOURMANDINE

ANJOU FUN RUNNER 2

TRIO DES MONTS

RAID « HEURE »

BARRE Amaury, MONJEAUD Maxime, MERLET Florent (PAQUEREAU Caroline)
GUILLONNEAU Cyril, BOSSARD Jean-Charles, GRENON Benoit (TUDEAU David)
THIBAUDEAU Cyrille, DAVID Tony, BAUCHET Sébastien (MINAUD Frangois)

AGEON Steve, ROLAND Nicolas, POUPARD Pierre-Olivier (DUPAS Tony)
BERTHELOT Emmanuel, GABORIEAU Anthony, REGNIER Stéphane (LOIZEAU Maxime)
BONNET Joris, MOREAU Alexandre, JEANNIERE Julien (CHASSERIAU Jérémy)
TEXIER Frédéric, RAYNON Nicolas, BOUTAUD Julien (LECLERC Jean-Yves)
DELAUNAY Alexandre, BLOUIN Ludovic, AMIOT Pierre-Edouard (DELAUNAY Aurélien)
BREAU Ludovic, JOUBERT Raphaél, DURANTEAU Jérémy (BERGERON Simon)
CAIGNEC Christophe, PASCO Yann, MAESTRALI Nicolas (SCHOTTE Francois)
MEUNIER Maxime, RABILLER Anthony, BACLE Alain (JOLLY Guillaume)

LE GOFF Thierry, BREGARDIS Sylvain, GUYADER Benoit (SAUVESTRE David)
SENELLE Vincent, GRIS Fabrice, GENDREAU Pierre-Yves (BILLEAU Olivier)
MARSOLLIER Patrick, BOUILLAUD Damien, POIRIER Samuel (CHAUVEAU Olivier)
THUAUDET Christophe, HUCHON Damien, DOBIGEON Christophe (GOT Fabien)
LALERE Sébastien, MANGIAVILLANO Laurio, DEVAUD Willy (FLEURISSON Teddy)
GAILLARD Xavier, BURON Franck, BOUMARD Damien (MAUGET Antony)

VRIGNAUD Sébastien, DELHOMMEAU Freddy, BRIEAU Gaétan (GILBERT Boris)
TESSIER Christiane, LAGARRIGUE Evelyne, MELIN Caroline (MELIN Xavier)

BARON Gilbert, RABILLER Freddy, RABILLER Sébastien (ESSEUL Olivier)
CHARRIER Yoann, FEVRIER Brice, GOSSELIN Alexis (GUILBAUD Frédéric)
RIPOCHE Anthony, BODINEAU Francois, BOUTEILLER Marie-Claude (MANCEAU Anne)
BARON Thierry, CHALET Samuel, BERTHEAU Emilien (CHEVALIER Aurélien)
LECLERE Sébastien, TUAL Samuel, LEVEILLE Pascal (NOTEBHERT Marcel)

VION Roger, ROUSSELOT Alain, ROUSSELOT Luc (JEANNEAU Luc)

PEAN Hélene , PIRCART Amélie, LORY Manuela (LEBRIS Muriel)

NICOLLAS Christophe, LHERMITTE Luc, LE GOAS Benjamin (DELEPINE Gwenael)
PROUST Nicolas, GAURAT Jean-Francgois, AUTANT Pierrick (POUPARD Christophe)
DUBOIS Frédéric, LE BRIGAND Pierre-Yves, MENARD Moise (MENARD Philippe)
BIGAUD Freddy, CALOONE Jean-Paul, RIVEREAU Yohann (PABOEUF Daniel)
HERBELIN Eloise, PAINKIN Elise, PITON Sandrine (GIGON Magali)

BERNARD Christophe, ROBIN Etienne, BERTHELOT Pierre-Marie (ARCHAMBAUD Sylvain)
CHARRIER Mickaél, PINEAU Lionel, DEMISSY Cyril (CHIRON Dominique)
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